
OFFICIAL BALLOT OF THE REPUBLICAN PARTY

May 12, 2026Primary ElectionPutnam County, WV
INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTER
To vote you must darken the oval ( )
completely next to the candidate or issue
of your choice.

VOTE BOTH SIDES

Typ:01 Seq:0031 Spl:01

NATIONAL TICKET

FOR U.S. SENATOR
(Vote for ONE)

BRYAN McKINNEY
Inwood Berkeley Co.

JANET McNULTY
Martinsburg Berkeley Co.

TOM WILLIS
Martinsburg Berkeley Co.

ALEXANDER GAASERUD
Parkersburg Wood Co.

SHELLEY MOORE CAPITO
Charleston Kanawha Co.

DAVID PURKEY
Fairmont Marion Co.

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES
1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(Vote for ONE)

CAROL MILLER
Huntington Cabell Co.

LARRY JACKSON
Hanover Wyoming Co.

STATE TICKET

FOR STATE SENATOR
4TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT

(Vote for ONE)

PHILLIP SURFACE
Winfield Putnam Co.

TRAVIS WILLARD
Hurricane Putnam Co.

ERIC J. TARR
Scott Depot Putnam Co.

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES
18TH DELEGATE DISTRICT

(Vote for ONE)

JIM BUTLER
Gallipolis Ferry Mason Co.

STATE TICKET

FOR STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
4TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT

(Female)
(Vote For Not More Than TWO)

Two males can be elected and two females can
be elected, but not more than two people (male or

female) of any one county can be elected.

LOUISA FOSTER
Fraziers Bottom Putnam Co.

CARLA LINVILLE
Milton Cabell Co.

SHELBY HILL
Milton Cabell Co.

JESSICA HODGE
Hurricane Putnam Co.

ANNA MARIA BUTLER
Gallipolis Ferry Mason Co.

Write-in, If Any

Write-in, If Any

FOR STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
4TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT

(Male)
(Vote For Not More Than TWO)

Two males can be elected and two females can
be elected, but not more than two people (male or

female) of any one county can be elected.

TONY HODGE
Hurricane Putnam Co.

ISAAC TINCHER
Scott Depot Putnam Co.

GUNNAR FOSTER
Fraziers Bottom Putnam Co.

ROY L. RAMEY II
Lesage Cabell Co.

JIM BUTLER
Gallipolis Ferry Mason Co.

Write-in, If Any

Write-in, If Any

NONPARTISAN BALLOT OF ELECTION OF
JUDICIAL OFFICERS

NONPARTISAN BALLOT OF ELECTION OF
JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT OF

APPEALS OF WEST VIRGINIA - DIVISION 1
UNEXPIRED 6 YEAR TERM

(Vote for ONE)

GERALD TITUS
Charleston Kanawha Co.

TODD A. KIRBY
Beckley Raleigh Co.

H.L. "KIRK" KIRKPATRICK
Beckley Raleigh Co.

LAURA V. FAIRCLOTH
Martinsburg Berkeley Co.

MARTIN P. "RED HAT" SHEEHAN
Wheeling Ohio Co.

Write-in, If Any

NONPARTISAN BALLOT OF ELECTION OF
JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT OF

APPEALS OF WEST VIRGINIA - DIVISION 2
UNEXPIRED 2 YEAR TERM

(Vote for ONE)

TOM EWING
Edmond Fayette Co.

BILL FLANIGAN
Wheeling Marshall Co.

Write-in, If Any

NONPARTISAN BALLOT OF ELECTION OF
JUDGE OF THE INTERMEDIATE COURT OF

APPEALS - DIVISION 1
(Vote for ONE)

JIM DOUGLAS
Charleston Kanawha Co.

DAN GREEAR
So Charleston Kanawha Co.

Write-in, If Any

NONPARTISAN BALLOT OF ELECTION OF
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE - 7TH JUDICIAL

CIRCUIT - DIVISION 2
UNEXPIRED 6 YEAR TERM

(Vote for ONE)

MARK A. SORSAIA
Hurricane Putnam Co.

Write-in, If Any
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VOTE BOTH SIDES

COUNTY TICKET

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Not more than one resident of any magisterial

district may be elected
(Vote for ONE)

BRIAN ELLIS
Hurricane District 3

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
UNEXPIRED TERM

Not more than one resident of any magisterial
district may be elected

(Vote for ONE)

WESLEY LEE LANDERS
Given District 1

MIKE STONE
Leon District 1

ZACH CREDE
Red House District 1

DOUG PIERSON
Buffalo District 1

FOR CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(Female)

(Vote for ONE)

JESSICA HODGE
Hurricane

Write-in, If Any

FOR CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

1ST CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT
(Male)

(Vote for ONE)

BRIAN WOOD
Winfield

Write-in, If Any

FOR SENATORIAL DISTRICT
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

4TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT
(Female)

(Vote for ONE)

SABRINA MANUEL
Hurricane

Write-in, If Any

FOR SENATORIAL DISTRICT
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

4TH SENATORIAL DISTRICT
(Male)

(Vote for ONE)

BRIAN WOOD
Winfield

Write-in, If Any

FOR DELEGATE DISTRICT
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

18TH DELEGATE DISTRICT
(Female)

(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED

Write-in, If Any

COUNTY TICKET

FOR DELEGATE DISTRICT
EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

18TH DELEGATE DISTRICT
(Male)

(Vote for ONE)

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED

Write-in, If Any

OFFICIAL NONPARTISAN BALLOT OF
ELECTION OF MEMBERS OF THE PUTNAM

COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

NONPARTISAN BOARD OF EDUCATION
(Vote For Not More Than THREE)

Maximum eligible to be elected from districts:
Dist. I (2); Dist. II (1); Dist. III (1)

CONNIE BRECK
Hurricane District 2

BRAD HODGES
Hurricane District 3

SARAH BROWN
Hurricane District 2

KAREN DILLARD
Winfield District 2

TAMMY SOWARDS
Scott Depot District 2

JAKE FERTIG
Scott Depot District 2

WILLIAM "BUTCH" LEGG
Poca District 1

Write-in, If Any

Write-in, If Any

Write-in, If Any

OFFICIAL NONPARTISAN BALLOT

FOR CONSERVATION DISTRICT SUPERVISOR
WESTERN DISTRICT

(Vote for ONE)

JAMES WITHROW
Leon

CHRISTINE WELCH
Scott Depot

Write-in, If Any

DISTRICT TICKET

FOR COUNTY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
DISTRICT I
(Female)

(Vote For Not More Than TWO)

KENESSA THOMPSON
Poca

KRIS RAYNES
Eleanor

Write-in, If Any

Write-in, If Any

DISTRICT TICKET

FOR COUNTY EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
DISTRICT I

(Male)
(Vote For Not More Than TWO)

MARK HIGGINBOTHAM
Eleanor

NO CANDIDATE(S) FILED

Write-in, If Any

Write-in, If Any
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